VIBRATING WIRE ANALYZER
Model Gk-406
Operating principle
The Model GK-406 Vibrating Wire
Analyzer is a portable, field-ready
unit used to quickly read a GEOKON
Vibrating Wire sensor, save the data,

with AA batteries, carrying case and
interconnect cables.
Ordering inFOrmatiOn
GK-406: Vibrating Wire Analyzer Readout with carrying case, flying leads,
USB cable, and AA batteries
GK-406-MUX: Vibrating Wire Load Cell Multiplexer (up to 6 gauges) for GK-406
VW Analyzer. Includes AA batteries, carrying case and interconnect cables
GK-406-C: Combination of Models GK-406 and GK-406-MUX
GK-406-FL: Replacement flying leads for Model GK-406, 914 mm (36")
GK-406-MUX-CBL: Replacement GK-406 to GK-406-MUX interconnect cable
GK-406-MUX-PATCH: Replacement patch cord for connecting load cells with
bare leads to GK-406-MUX
GK-406-CASE: Replacement Carrying Case, holds GK-406 and GK-406-MUX
Model GK-406 (Right) utilizing a Model GK-406-MUX (Center) to read a VW Load Cell (Left).
Resolution 0.01 Ω RMS
Accuracy ±0.15% of reading
Vibrating Wire Frequency Range 300 to 6500 Hz